-

- Crop -

- Apples

m
Aﬁricuts
Uharr;ﬂs
Peaches
FPlums
Prunes .

Fears

n

Quince
Barriﬂ#
Grapes
Hops

Vegetables

Walnuts

La

3 R e L
Ly

.l-\.'d

- cR:)P PHGEUGTIGH AND ‘i-"ALl:I_ﬁTION ;

" Bonoma Countv
1931

.." Gravs 1,234,500 boxes shipped

5,500 tons
Late 187,500 boxes
45 tons
Royal Anne 1,676 tons
All Other 295 tons

Clings 520 tons
Frees 10 tons

723 tons

24,100 tons

8,800 tons total

Black & Logan 210 tons
Strawberries 80 tons

30,250 tons

13,000 tons

180 tons

Total

T

o .+ TValuation

$1, 407,250
(total for all)
$1,125

$197,000
(total for all)

$10, 350
(total for all)

$10,288

$1,446,000

$176,000

$ 30, 450
(total for all)

$525,000

$390,000

$49,500

$4,242,963



