## CROP PRODUCTION AND VALUATION Sonoma County

1931

Crop	Production	Valuation
Apples		
	Gravs 1,234,500 boxes shipped	\$1, 407,250
" Dry	- 5,500 tons	(total for all)
	<sup></sup> Late 187,500 boxes	
Anniasta	45 tons	\$1,125
Apricots	Royal Anne 1,676 tons	\$197,000
	All Other 295 tons	(total for all)
Cherries		
	Clings 520 tons	\$10, 350
Peaches	Frees 10 tons	(total for all)
Plums	<b>723 tons</b>	\$10,288
Prunes .	<b>24,100 tons</b>	\$1,446,000
	,	
Pears		
Tours	8,800 tons total	\$176,000
	0,000 tons total	<b>\$170,000</b>
"		
<b>A</b>		
Quince		
Berries	Black & Logan 210 tons	\$ 30, 450
	Strawberries 80 tons	(total for all)
Grapes		
	<b>30,250 tons</b>	\$525,000
Hops		
	<b>13,000 tons</b>	\$390,000
Vegetables	,	. ,
Walnuts	<b>180 tons</b>	\$49,500
		4 17 90 00
	<u> </u>	The second of the second se
	Total	\$4,242,963
	Total	Ψ <b>19=7=97 UV</b>